
Department Officer Name Designation Contact No Email ID

MD Office Mr. Akash Tripathi Managing Director

Mr. Shishir Kumar Tiwari Additional Director 9425152505 shishir.tiwari@mppmcl.com

Mr. Satish Suresh Dighe Joint Director 9425805771 satish.dighe@mppmcl.com

Mr. Ajeet Kumar Uikey Accounts Officer 9753307912 ajeet.uikey@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Mitesh Prithviraj Varma Chartered Accountant 8160469945 mitesh.varma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Narendra Pratap Singh Chief Finance Officer 9425154517 narendra.singh@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Kavita Tiwari Deputy General Manager 9584335100 kavita.tiwari@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vikram Singh Rajput Accounts Officer 8871636391 vikram.rajput@MPPMCL.com

Mrs. Radha Sengar Accounts Officer 8878796651 radha.sengar@MPPMCL.com

Miss Amreen Khan Chartered Accountant 9424312090 amreen.khan@mppmcl.com

Mr. Shailendra Kumar Patel Chartered Accountant 9425807929 shailendra.patel@MPPMCL.com

Mrs. Nishi Jain Chartered Accountant 9424313572 nishi.jain@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Sharad Bansal Chartered Accountant 9424685137 sharad.bansal@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Anjali Barkhe Management Executive 8516894319 anjali.barkhe@mppmcl.com

Mr. Mukesh Bidwal Management Executive 9893723102 mukesh.bidwal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Prakash Pachori SE Civil 9425805865 prakash.pachori@mppmcl.com

Mr. Milind Vinayak Choudhary Manager 9425805794 milind.choudhary@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Vishnu Prasad Sahu Deputy General Manager 9425805733 vishnu.sahu@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Saraiya Senior Manager 9425805744 rajiv.saraiya@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sushil Kumar Bhandari Deputy General Manager 9425805789 sushil.bhandari@mppmcl.com

Mr. Deepak Kumar Choubey Senior Manager 9425805735 deepak.choubey@mppmcl.com

Mr. Mohan Lal Malviya Senior Manager mohan.malviya@mppmcl.com

Mr. Arun Kumar Shrivastava Manager 9425805738 arun.shrivastava@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Dharmendra Verma Manager 9425805739 dharmendra.verma@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Pramod Chowdhary Chief  General Manager 9425150665 pramod.chowdhary@mppmcl.com

Mr. Deepak Kumar Shrivastava Additional Chief General Manager 9425805864 deepak.shrivastava@mppmcl.com

Mr. Prakash Pachori General  Manager 9425805865 prakash.pachori@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dilip Singh General  Manager 9425805868 dilip.singh@mppmcl.com

Mr. Anil Kumar Alung General  Manager 9425805241 anil.alung@mppmcl.com

Mr. Raj Verman Saxena General  Manager 9425012850 rajvarman.saxena@mppmcl.com

Mr. Anurag Naik General  Manager 9425805876 anurag.naik@mppmcl.com

Mr. Anil Kumar Kanhaua Senior Deputy General Manager 9425806872 anil.kanhaua@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajeev Mehta Senior Law Officer 9425805787 rajeev.mehta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Ravindra Kumar Khare Deputy General Manager 9425805993 RAVINDRA.KHARE@MPPMCL.COM

Mr. Vinod Kumar Jain Deputy General Manager 9425805381 vinod.jain@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Pramod Kumar Gangele Deputy General Manager 9406902472 pramod.gangele@mppmcl.com

Mr. Anindya Kumar Khare Deputy General Manager anindya.khare@mppmcl.com

Mr. Nitin Khatri Deputy General Manager 9425805923 nitin.khatri@mppmcl.com

Miss Akriti Agrawal Chartered Accountant 7828493601 akriti.agrawal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Mohd Kashif Management Executive 9425805544 mohd.kashif@mppmcl.com

Mr. Ajay Kumar Gautam Management Executive 9752493329 ajay.gautam@mppmcl.com

Mr. Abhijeet Pathak Senior Manager 9425806835 abhijeet.pathak@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Manoj Padram Manager 9074097455 manoj.padram@mppmcl.com

Mr. Yogesh Kinkar Manager 8962173573 yogesh.kinkar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Yogesh Gour Senior Assistant Manager 9425188841 yogesh.gour@mppmcl.com

Mr. Navin Kumar Kohli Chief  General Manager 9425805870 navin.kohli@mppmcl.com

Mr. Shailendra Janardan General  Manager 9425805540 shailendra.janardan@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Sanjeev Khare General  Manager 9425805872 sanjeev.khare@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vivek Vasant Kelkar Senior  Deputy General Manager 7587570941 vivek.kelkar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Ajasra Gupta Senior  Deputy General Manager 9425382976 ajasra.gupta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Alok Das Deputy General Manager 9425806388 alok.das@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Nidhi Nema Management Executive 9479542545 nidhi.nema@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sarthak Lazarus Management Executive 9425805382 sarthak.lazarus@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Sharma Senior Manager 9424055062 rajendra.sharma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Laxmi Narayan Tiwari Senior Manager laxmi.tiwari@mppmcl.com

Mr. Chandra Prakash Sahu Manager 9589871114 chandra.sahu@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vishvat Chouhan Manager 9993941960 vishvat.chouhan@mppmcl.com

Mr. Nirmal Kumar Jain Assistant Engg 9425805886 nirmal.jain@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dhani Ram Dhurve Personal Secretary 9753405931 dhani.dhurve@mppmcl.com

Civil Division 

Administrative Complex

Civil Division I

Commercial C1

Commercial C2

MPPMCL CONTACT LIST

Bank and Cash 

Management

Chief Financial Office

Civil Circle Head Quarter
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Mr. Baljeet Singh Khanooja Chief General Manager 9425004290 baljeet.khanooja@mppmcl.com

Mr. Narendra Kumar Sharma Additional Chief General Manager 9425806941 narendra.sharma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sanjay  Kumar Nema General  Manager 9406902184 sanjay.nema@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thukral General  Manager 9425805390 rakesh.thukral@mppmcl.com

Mr. Girdhari Lal Pandey General  Manager 9425330282 girdhari.pandey@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vinay Kumar Singh Parihar Senior Deputy General Manager 9425806944 vinay.parihar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Reja Senior Deputy General Manager rajnish.reja@mppmcl.com

Mr. Suresh Kumar Tiwari Senior Deputy General Manager 9425805793 suresh.tiwari@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Raginee Sharma Deputy General Manager 9425805689 raginee.sharma@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Vikram Badal Manager 8770672201 vikram.badal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dheeraj Khatri Chartered Accountant 8878300787 dheeraj.khatri@MPPMCL.com

Company Secretary Mr. Ashish Kumar Shrivastava Company Secretary 7587573268 ashish.shrivastava@mppmcl.com

Doctor Sunil Kumar Verma Additional Chief Medical Officer 9425806942 sunil.verma@mppmcl.com

Doctor Sarita Badlani Senior Medical Officer 9425805804 sarita.badlani@mppmcl.com

Doctor Sameer Jain Senior Medical Officer 9425160147 sameer.jain@mppmcl.com

Doctor Santosh Kumar Nema Medical Officer 9425805805 santosh.nema@mppmcl.com

Doctor Parineeta Tembhurne Medical Officer 9425806948 parineeta.tembhurne@mppmcl.com

Mr. Firoj Kumar Meshram Chief General Manager 9425805844 firoj.meshram@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta Additional Chief General Manager 9425805692 rajeev.gupta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Agrawal General  Manager 9425805441 akhilesh.agrawal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Alok Shrivastava Deputy General Manager 9425805808 alok.shrivastava@mppmcl.com

Mr. Prem Nath Dawne Accounts Officer 9893740101 premnath.dawne@mppmcl.com

Mr. Raju Barmaiya Personal Secretary 8085618039 raju.barmaiya@mppmcl.com

Miss Meenal Gupta Programmer 9425827760 meenal.gupta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Kamlesh Pateriya Security Officer 9425802922 kamlesh.pateriya@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sanjeev Singh Baghel Management Executive 8966908966 sanjeev.baghel@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Anjali Parte Manager 9977588495 anjali.parte@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Reeta Khetrapal Chief General Manager 9425805871 reeta.khetrapal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sandeep Ghose System Analyst 9425805890 sandeep.ghose@mppmcl.com

Mr. Gulab Singh Verma Deputy General Manager 9425805546 gulab.verma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Alok Gupta Manager 9406913572 alok.gupta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dhirendra Singh Programmer 7987345992 dhirendra.singh@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajesh Dixit Senior Manager 9425805254 rajesh.dixit@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dinesh Singh Rajput Accounts Officer 9425708214 dinesh.rajput@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajeev Keskar Chief General Manager 9425805755 rajeev.keskar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Nema Additional Chief General Manager 9425805866 sanjay.nema@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Okhade General  Manager 9425324832 sanjay.okhade@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain General  Manager 9425805920 praveen.jain@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Jaswant Singh Pasricha Senior  Deputy General Manager 9425805875 jaswant.pasricha@mppmcl.com

Mr. Jitendra Singh Chauhan Deputy General Manager 9406902637 jitendra.chauhan@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Bhargava Deputy General Manager 9425805878 rakesh.bhargava@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vijay Kumar Sontakke Deputy General Manager 9425807256 vijay.sontakke@mppmcl.com

Mr. Shrikanth Vishnu BhadkamkarDeputy General Manager 9977158213 shrikant.vishnu@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Anant Sharat Chandra PasarkarDeputy General Manager 9425805877 anant.pasarkar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Praveen Kumar Agrawal Senior Manager 9425805842 praveen.agrawal@mppmcl.com

Mr. Hemant Soni Manager 8458932326 hemant.soni@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Arun Jothe Manager 9039407797 arun.jothe@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Pratik Panth Manager 9755206950 Pratik.Panth@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Nilesh Kumar Manager 8827438796 nilesh.kumar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Alok Marko Manager 8349470507 alok.marko@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Shah Manager 9479496651 rakesh.shah@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Harish Gupta Manager 8839098686 harish.gupta@mppmcl.com

Mr. Rajesh Singh Gound Manager 9302920918 rajesh.gound@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Dwiedi Manager 9109273494 sudheer.dwivedi@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Sanjay Mandloi Manager 9407483171 sanjay.mandloi@mppmcl.com

Mr. Amit Kumar Patel Manager 7898599187 amit.patel@mppmcl.com

Mr. Amarnath Tamrakar Manager 9981295508 amarnath.tamrakar@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Nitin Singotiya Manager 8989628955 nitin.singotiya@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Pathak Senior Public Relation Officer 9425805773 rakesh.pathak@mppmcl.com

Mr. Pankaj Swamy Public Relation Officer 9425805772 pankaj.swamy@mppmcl.com

Human Resources & 

Administration

Information Technology

Internal Audit

Power Management

Public Relation Officer

Commercial C3

Hospital
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Mr. Rajeev Keskar Chief General Manager 9425805755 rajeev.keskar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Gurdeep Singh Khanooja General  Manager 9425303867 gurdeep.khanooja@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Muniya Senior Deputy General Manager 9425805880 dhiraj.muniya@mppmcl.com

Mr. Mohammad Wasib Deputy General Manager 9425806543 mohd.wasib@mppmcl.com

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwari Deputy General Manager 9406902887 arvind.tiwari@mppmcl.com

Mr. Mahendra Kumar Bhooshan Deputy General Manager 9425805791 mahendra.bhooshan@MPPMCL.com

Mr. Shripad Janardan Marathe Senior Manager 9425805758 shripad.marathe@mppmcl.com

Mr. Jeetendra Singh Rajput Manager 8770096209 jeetendra.rajput@mppmcl.com

Mr. Pradeep Chouhan Manager 8463825774 pradeep.chouhan@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vinit Kumar Yaduwanshi Manager 9179407181 vinit.yaduwanshi@mppmcl.com

Mr. Jayant Argarey Publicity Officer 8989661141 jayant.argarey@mppmcl.com

Mrs. Reeta Haldar Senior Deputy General Manager 9425372729 reeta.haldar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Firoj Kumar Meshram Chief General Manager 9425805844 firoj.meshram@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vijay Dattatray Joglekar Senior Deputy General Manager 9425805867 vijay.joglekar@mppmcl.com

Mr. Suresh Chandra Jain Deputy General Manager 9425805731 suresh.jain@mppmcl.com

Mr. Lokesh Malviya Deputy General Manager 9425805405 lokesh.malviya@mppmcl.com

Mr. Manoj Kumar Verma Deputy General Manager 9425802541 manoj.verma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Amit Gupta Management Executive 9406711505 amit.gupta@mppmcl.com

Ms. Amisha Wasnik Manager 9617548836 amisha.wasnik@mppmcl.com

Vehicle Section Mr. Gyan Sanoria Horticulturist 9425805781 gyan.sanoria@mppmcl.com

Mr. Vijay Kumar Gaur Additional Chief General Manager 9425805792 vijay.gaur@mppmcl.com

Mr. Ashok Sharma Senior  Deputy General Manager 9425022920 ashok.sharma@mppmcl.com

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Khare Deputy General Manager 9406902119 dinesh.khare@mppmcl.com

Mr. Sandeep Pendor Personal Secretary 9893537785 sandeep.pendor@MPPMCL.com

Enforcement Mr. Ram Narayan Yadav Secruity Officer 9425865337 ramnarayan.yadav@mppmcl.com

Revenue Management

Working Energy

Regional Office I


